TECH DATA SHEET 6046927/6/18
Storz DIN Suction Couplings
Blank Caps
Materials:
Body: aluminium light alloy
Seal: nitrile rubber black / white
Materials:
Body: copper alloy
Seal: nitrile rubber black / white
Storz Size KA (mm) Lug Weight (kg) Comment Part Code
25-D 31 0.09 DIN 14 310 SZ-31-031000-10
32 44 0.13 SZ-31-044000-10
38 51 0.17 SZ-31-051000-10
52-C 66 0.38 DIN 14 311 SZ-31-066000-10
65 81 0.46 SZ-31-081000-10
75-B 89 0.56 DIN 14 312 SZ-31-089000-10
90 105 0.82 SZ-31-105000-10
100 115 0.96 SZ-31-115000-10
110-A 133 1.34 DIN 14 313 SZ-31-133000-10
125 148 1.70 SZ-31-148000-10
150 160 2.14 SZ-31-160000-10
Storz Size KA (mm) Lug Weight (kg) Comment Part Code
25-D 31 0.26 SZ-31-031000-30
52-C 66 0.92 DIN 86 206 SZ-31-066000-30